Zmaj 2022

Novi sad, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 9
08/10/2022 - 12:06

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod19

1

O ~NOULhA WN

MANDIC, Stahinja
BERIC, Luka
STANTIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
SARIC, Marko
POPOVIC, Nikola

Grupa 3 od 19

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

ALEKSIC, Mihailo
JAPUNDZIC, Bojan
ZVEKIC, Sava
SUPUT, Novak
VULEKOVIC, Uros
PLAVSIC, Petar
IVANKOVIC, Nikola
SUBONJ, Kristian

Grupa 5 od 19

0 ~NO O WNP

MILOVANOVIC, Viktor
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
MILJANIC, Stefan
DJUKIC, Dusan
ZARIC, Mihailo
VUCKOVIC, Petar
ZIVANOVIC, Luka
ALEKSIC, Marko

Grupa 7 od 19

O ~NOULA WNPE

RAKIC, Strahinja
CELEBICANIN, Vukasin
RANKOVIC, Danilo
ANNUS, Laslo
SLOBODA, Mihajlo
MLADENOVIC, Veljko
DJURICA, Danilo
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar

Grupa 9 od 19

O~NO O WNEF

KNEZEVIC, Vojin
ARSOVIC, Sava
DULIC, Mateja
BLESIC, Uros
LAKOBRIJA, Nenad
GRUJIC, Aleksandar
TODIC, Miljan
KRSTONOSIC, Petar

Grupa 11 od 19

1

o~NOOTA~WN

MISIC, Gabrijel
ZIDJAREV, Leon
HINIC, Marko
SEGULJEV, Petar
MARINKOV, Jovan
GORCIC, Vukasin
TRGOVCIC, Danilo
MARKOVIC, Stefan

G.R.

12
13
13
10

10

12
14
14
13
13

14
07

15
13
13
12
14
11
11
13

13
11
11
12
10
14
11
13

10
12
12
11
11
11
12
10

10
12
12
13
10
12
09
12

VKIK
SSuU
SPRO
MOR
NS
MOR

POL
SSBE
PRO
PRO
NS
PRO
MOR
NS

MOR
PRBG
VOJ
BTSW
MOR
BTSW
BTSW
PRO

PRO
PAR
VOJ
SSU
SPRO
MOR
VOJ
VKIK

NBG
MOR
SSU
NS
BTSW
SOM
SM
SOM

ORI
SSU
NBG
SSBE
NS
MOR
ARE
SSU

55533535

25555535

1:36.28
1:34.34
1:32.83
1:32.32
1:32.73
1:33.75
1:36.00
1:37.40

1:27.79
1:27.26
1:27.19
1:26.98
1:27.00
1:27.23
1:27.74
1:28.36

1:2551
1:23.87
1:23.25
1:23.02
1:23.23
1:23.76
1:24.95
1:25.82

Grupa 2 od 19

1

O ~NOULA WN

AGOVIC, Vukasin
VUKSIC, Kosta
PAVELSEK, Andrija
POLIC, Vladan
SEBEZ, Filip
PRIVIZER, Milos
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
VERIC, Andrej

Grupa 4 od 19

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

DOKIC, Pavle
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
MAJKO, MAtej
MILAKOVIC, Stefan
KRASIC, Filip
STEPANOV, Jak3a
MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo

Grupa 6 od 19

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

RATKOVIC, Mihajlo
RAJKOVIC, Viktor
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
DJOKIC, Nemanja
PAVKOVIC, Filip
SPAJIC, Ognjen
APERLIC, Obrad
MILOVANOVIC, Dusan

Grupa 8 od 19

O~NOULA WNPE

GAVRILOVIC, Sava
KARADJOLA, Boris
PANTOVIC, Aleksa
MILANOVIC, Petar
DULIC, Luka
BLAGOJEVIC, llija
KOSIJER, Tomislav
KULJA, Vuk

Grupa 10 od 19

O~NO O WNPEF

CEKRDZIN, Stefan
SLJIVAR, Vanja
FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
MLADENOVIC, Vuk
HORVAT, Aleksa
PLAZOVIC, Luka
NISEVIC, Svetozar
HORVAT, Filip

Grupa 12 0od 19

1

oO~NOOThA WN

JOVANOVIC, llija
MACURA, Dusan
SAIC, Nikola

GOCIC, Andrej

ILIC, Vuk
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
SENIC, Strahinja

G.R.

14 SSU
13 MOR
10 MOR
12 SSU
13  MOR
12 NS
13 SSuU
13 NS
14 SSBE
05 MOR
14 SSU
14 OR
13 PRO
13 PRO
13 SSBE
14  MOR
10 VvOJ
11 SSuU
11 DPA
12 SsU
11 OR
12 SM
10 POL
13 PRO
12 SM
11 BTSW
11 SsuU
10 DPA
13 SsuU
11 NS
11 OR
11 NS
12 SSU
11 PRBG
10 BTSW
12 MOR
11 SPRO
11 SM
12 SsU
13 SsuU
10 PAR
10 PRBG
10 NS
11 SNN
09 NS
10 NS
10 PRBG
10 VRB

553555575

1:53

23338333

1:31.82
1:30.98
1:30.29
1:30.22
1:30.24
1:30.53
1:31.00
1:31.99

1:26.50
1:26.43
1:26.39
1:25.88
1:26.38
1:26.43
1:26.47
1:26.90

1:21.97
1:21.56
1:20.72
1:20.28
1:20.59
1:20.77
1:21.70
1:22.40
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Zmaj 2022
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Disciplina 9, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 13 od 19

0~NO Ol WNPEP

JOKIC, Djordje
SAVIC, Gavrilo
BUDECEVIC, Filip
PEKEC, Aleksa
NADJ, David
TODOROVIC, Milos
ARSIC, Aleksa
PAVLOVIC, Petar

Grupa 15 od 19

1

O~NOOLhA WN

NADJ, Jakov
BASTA, Vuk
STANCUL, Lazar
JEVTIC, Vuk
ANTIC, Marko
PADJAN, Ivan
COLIC, Vukasin
CURCIC, Filip

Grupa 17 od 19

O~NOULDA WNPE

PEROVIC, Luka
VLAHOVIC, Savo
BLANUSA, Vuk
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
DIMIC, Uros
BOSANCIC, Nestor
STEPANQV, Vanja
PANIOT, Andrii

Grupa 19 od 19

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
PUTNIK, Lav
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
RELJIN, Vanja
VELJKOV, Kosta
PENZES, Barnabas
POPADIC, Nikola

11
12
10
09
11
12
12
12

11
11
10
09
06
10
08
10

08
09
10
08
09
10
09
09

07
00
06
06
05
08
07
03

NS
PAR
SM
NBG
VvOJ
BTSW
SNN
PR

PAR
VRB
DPA
NS
DCS
SSBE
NBG
SOM

NBG
NBG
22ABL
SM
PAR
VOJ
SSBE
NS

NS
PR
NS
PAR
NS
PAR
SSBE
NS

1:19.71
1:19.48
1:18.99
1:18.45
1:18.91
1:19.00
1:19.54
1:19.89

1:13.66
1:12.80
1:12.51
1:12.43
1:12.48
1:12.68
1:13.18
1:14.27

1:08.25
1:07.54
1:05.77
1:05.43
1:05.49
1:05.88
1:08.10
1:09.00

59.60
58.10
55.59
53.75
54.89
57.21
58.93
59.88

Grupa 14 od 19

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

BACOVIC, Oleg
DURAN, Filip
SKARO, Vukasin
SUJICA, Jovan
SAVIC, llija
STARCEVIC, Adrian
KECIC, Jovan
JAPUNDZIC, Darko

Grupa 16 od 19

-

O~NOOUTLA WN

CORIC, Bruno

KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa

MITIC, Slavisa
RISTICEVIC, Viktor
BEZBRADICA, Luka
TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
KECIC, Luka
MATKOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 18 od 19

O~NOUTLDA WNPE

STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
PETRINIC, Tomo
BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
SEGO, Domagoj
OZENC, Boran Kurt
STANKIC, Andrija
DEJANOQVIC, Bogdan
STEFANOVIC, Viktor

12
10
09
10
10
09
10
10

10
10
12
11
09

10
09

08
09
05
04
06
09
07
10

SSuU
MOR
SM
PRO
PAR
VIN
PRO
SSBE

VIN
PRO
SNN
22ABL
NBG
BTSW
PRO
SSuU

PR
VIN
ARE
VIN
VOJ
NBG
VKIK
PR

1:17.36
1:16.28
1:15.74
1:14.38
1:14.50
1:16.00
1:16.89
1:17.69

1:11.00
1:10.65
1:10.06
1:09.41
1:09.99
1:10.53
1:10.67
1:11.50

1:04.47
1:03.00
1:01.34
1:00.00
1:00.88
1:02.45
1:03.79
1:05.20
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